Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2023/2024
TC Fredenbruch Bruhl (3298)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Vochemer Str. 78, 50321 Bruhl
G 02232-29419 info@tcfredenbruch.de

Sportwart/in
Wollenweber, Ernst-Jorg

T 0172/2562197 ej.wollenweber@tcfredenbruch.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mallon, André
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Maximilian lliner; T 01639899365
illner.maximilian@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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lliner, Maximilian
Juchem, Till
Hardjosuwito, Dino
Stratthaus, Benedikt
Ritter, Fabian
Hanke, Moritz
Legutke, Richard
Jokiel, Niklas
Wilke, Christopher
Mensing, Niklas
Baumann, Frederic
Alessandri, Lukas
Gindele, Adrian
Kiel, Daniel

Meyer, Nicolas
Strege, Mathias
Muiller, Niklas
Winhart, Julian
Willrodt, Sven
Chanin, Lukas
Mabille, Hugo
Schunk, Fabian
Mabille, Gabriel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19703988
18102526
18802451
19311117
19306796
19802690
18703904
19901575
18889788
19209443
19660121
19405563
10472210
19763678
19662298
18902004
19963631
10771021
19505673
19662631
10002662
10468130
10360900

LK

LK14,4
LK14,6
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK16,7
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK21,8
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,6
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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